ﬁ—-ﬁ:ﬂ BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)  7-8 WEBPAIA 2026

K/’ M3[l BEMB KNACCUK KA3AHb 11

AucTtaHuua 22
07.02.2026

Mauibumkm, 100m Bpacc

\"-"-,.(-"J'? /
o é 7 oL
/ e
MBBCP i v,
14 - 18 net

CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

hamuaus, ums

3annbiB 1 n3 5

1

O ~NO U WN

OCbKWH Kupunn
BUKTUMWPOB VickaHpaep
APYNNWNH Kamunb
FTABANAYNNH Tumyp
NMOHOMAPEB 'ne6
MOBAPHWLIbIH AnekcaHap
MYXAMETTANTMEB Caung,
BAJIEEB Anbmup

3annbiB 235

O© oO~NOUOI D WNEF-O

PbICAEB PomaH
MATPBILLEB Wnbs
VMBAHOB [eHunc
AJNTEKCAHAPOB Knum
®A3JTMAXMETOB Kupunn
HA3APOB [leHuc
KOPHWJ/TIOB ®unvnn
KO3bIPEHKO EBreHwii
CbIYEB AmuTtpwii
WALPWH Bcesonop,

3annbiB 335

O oO~NOOOUI D WN - O

NNEOHOB JleoHung
MNOJIbLUAKOB Tumodpeli
TMMIMAHOB Amup
LWNMYHOB ApTéMm
KPABYEHKO Tumodeii
MYPbITVIH ApTém
nAPVCOB PoawnoH
EPMOJIAEB Amup
EMNWLLEB Martseii
®ATbIXOB PobepT

3annbiB 4 n3 5

O© oO~NOOUI D WN - O

LLIYMCKOW Anekcanap
BMHOKYPOB Martsei
XAMWOYNNWH Ackap
MBAHOB VBaH
POMAHOB Erop
CEMWVH Erop
XABAPOB [lauun
XAKNMOB Hukuta
UEMNKACOB ApT1ém
KOJIECHUMKOB ®unnnn

p

11.09.2012 1if
09.06.2012 I
10.12.2012 1if
10.04.2012 I
12.09.2011 1if
29.06.2011
10.12.2012 I
30.04.2010 ItoH

29.03.2011 i
10.01.2012 1I
31.08.2010 I
23.10.2011 |i
11.04.2012 1if
05.03.2011 I
09.06.2012 I
24.08.2008 ItoH
09.02.2011 N
26.10.2012 ItoH

27.06.2011
02.01.2012 I
22.07.2011 1|i
08.06.2012 I
25.12.2011 I
06.04.2010 I
26.02.2012 I
16.03.2012 I
21.10.2010 I
24122011 |I

03.01.2012 |
11.07.2011 |I
07.09.2012 1I
18.09.2009 I
30.01.2009 I
06.01.2009 I
20.07.2011 |i
25.07.2010 |
16.01.2012 I
16.09.2012 I

KOMaHaa

CLlW LCKA OguHuoBso 1:33.00
CLIOP "OenbTa" KasaHb 1:29.00
OBBC "Mariaswimpro” KasaHb  1:25.25
CLIOP "OenbTa" KasaHb 1:25.00
CLU Ne7 HmxHekamck 1:25.00
CLL "Cokon" Capanyn 1:27.00
CLIOP "OenbTa" KasaHb 1:32.00
"Bionica Swim" Ka3aHb 1:45.30
CLU Ne7 HmxHekamck 1:23.00
CLU Nel TromeHb 1:21.58
CLU OTpagHbiii 1:21.00
CLOP "OenbTa" KasaHb 1:20.00
CLL "Cokon" Capanyn 1:20.00
CLLOP Mowxkap-Ona 1:20.00
"AKk bype" KasaHb 1:21.00
LM "Manaxut" EkatepuHbypr 1:21.00
wn "My CHAMPS" Ka3aHb 1:22.00
CLU "Cokon" Capanyn 1:24.00
LHOCLL Ne6 "BonHa" EcppemoB  1:19.10
LHOCLL Ne6 "BonHa" EcppemoB  1:18.37
CLW "Cokon" Capanyn 1:18.00
CLLOP WMowwkap-Ona 1:17.00
CL LLICKA OguHuoBo 1:16.00
CLU Bosrorpag, 1:16.78
CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" Tonbattn  1:18.00
CLU Ne7 HmxHekamck 1:18.00
®CK "CT3" Nonesckoii 1:19.00
CLUOP "OenbTa" KasaHb 1:19.80
CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" Tonbattn  1:15.76
LUP®KnC XKXurynésck 1:15.06
CLIOP "OenbTa" KasaHb 1:15.00

CLU Ne5 "OenbthmH" 3eneHogonscl:14.30
LIP®KnC Xurynésck 1:14.00
CLU No5 "AenbthmH" 3eneHononscl:14.00

CLL "Cokon" Capanyn 1:15.00
®CK "CT3" Nonesckoi 1:15.00
"AKk bype" KasaHb 1:15.50
CLUOP Mowxkap-Ona 1:16.00

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

xks,

==
MADWAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

SWIMAYOU

MADWAVE

WKONAMNABAHIA

07.02.2026 17:37 - CtpaHuya 1



|=L—_ﬁ=| BCEPOCCHWCKME CUPEBHDBAHVIFI N0 NNABAHWK  7-8 MEBPAJIA 2026 waRar, y/ °
'v!'é v/ L
S MBBCP i s,
= M3[] BEMB KITACCUK KA3AHb 111

AuctaHuna 22, Manbyuku, 100m Bpacc

3annbiB 513 5
0 EBOAOKMMOB Erop 12.06.2010 | LM "YemnuoH" Tyna 1:12.00
1 CMETAHWVH CrenaH 04.04.2012 1 CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn” Tosbattn  1:11.00
2 3VIHOBbLEB Tumodeit 01.06.2010 Kmc CLU Neo5 "AenbthmH" 3eneHogonsel:10.00
3 MOPEB AHgpei 09.01.2009 «kmc [OHOCLL Ne6 "BonHa" Echbpemo  1:07.65
4 CArAEB Anekcei 10.04.2009 kmc CLl LUCKA OaunHuoBO 1:04.80
5 NNO3VIK Muxaun 27.10.2009 kmc CK "OuHamo" Mocksa 1:05.50
6 KOJIECHUMKOB MnatoH 02.01.2010 kmc CLLOP WMowwkap-Ona 1:09.90
7 WCAW Uropb 10.01.2011 | CLl LUCKA OauHuoBO 1:10.00
8 XXYJINH Bnagucnas 27.02.2011 | CLLOP WMowwkap-Ona 1:11.11
9 HOBOXXWM/IOB Anekceli 27.06.2012 1 CLL "Cokon" Capanyn 1:13.00

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

https://swim4you.ru/

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 07.02.2026 17:37 - CTpaHuya 2

iy .
——/] -
@%’E : NN MADWAVE
K’/r SWIM4YOU WKONANABAHIA



