



07.02.2026 22

, 100m

14 - 18

1 5				
1		11.09.2012	III	1:33.00
2		09.06.2012	II	1:29.00
3		10.12.2012	III	"Mariaswimpro" 1:25.25
4		10.04.2012	II	" " 1:25.00
5		12.09.2011	III	7 1:25.00
6		29.06.2011	III	" " 1:27.00
7		10.12.2012	II	" " 1:32.00
8		30.04.2010	I	"Bionica Swim" 1:45.30
2 5				
0		29.03.2011	II	7 1:23.00
1		10.01.2012	II	1 1:21.58
2		31.08.2010	II	1:21.00
3		23.10.2011	II	" " 1:20.00
4		11.04.2012	III	" " 1:20.00
5		05.03.2011	II	- 1:20.00
6		09.06.2012	II	" " 1:21.00
7		24.08.2008	I	" " 1:21.00
8		09.02.2011	III	"MY CHAMPS" 1:22.00
9		26.10.2012	I	" " 1:24.00
3 5				
0		27.06.2011	III	6 " " 1:19.10
1		02.01.2012	II	6 " " 1:18.37
2		22.07.2011	II	" " 1:18.00
3		08.06.2012	II	- 1:17.00
4		25.12.2011	II	1:16.00
5		06.04.2010	II	1:16.78
6		26.02.2012	II	10 " " 1:18.00
7		16.03.2012	II	7 1:18.00
8		21.10.2010	II	" " 1:19.00
9		24.12.2011	II	" " 1:19.80
4 5				
0		03.01.2012	I	10 " " 1:15.76
1		11.07.2011	II	1:15.06
2		07.09.2012	II	" " 1:15.00
3		18.09.2009	II	5 " " 1:14.30
4		30.01.2009	II	1:14.00
5	E	06.01.2009	II	5 " " 1:14.00
6		20.07.2011	II	" " 1:15.00
7		25.07.2010	I	" " 1:15.00
8		16.01.2012	II	" " 1:15.50
9		16.09.2012	II	- 1:16.00

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics





22, , 100m

	5	5						
0			12.06.2010	I	"	"	1:12.00	
1			04.04.2012	II		10 "	"	1:11.00
2			01.06.2010		5 "	"	"	1:10.00
3			09.01.2009			6 "	"	1:07.65
4			10.04.2009					1:04.80
5			27.10.2009		"	"		1:05.50
6			02.01.2010				-	1:09.90
7			10.01.2011	I				1:10.00
8			27.02.2011	I			-	1:11.11
9			27.06.2012	II	"	"		1:13.00

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

